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Problem quickname: 5950

b

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
the numbers left below and right below the box.

Quick:
5950

15.4767 26.172
9.3712 | 6.1055 14.0506 |12.1214
0) 5.8469 | 3.5243 | 2.5812 b) 9.8623 | 4.1883 | 7.9331
21.093 13.3832
12.8384 | 8.2546 7.6461 | 5.7371
. 8.296 | 4.5424 | 3.7122 Q) 5.695 | 1.9511 | 3.786
29.1249 20.8129
11.3949| 17.73 9.479 |11.3339
) 2.508 | 8.88G9 | 8.8431 f 5.9208 | 3.5582 | 7.7757
15.7111 18.8859
6.067 | 9.6441 11.9768| 6.9091
o) 4.7574 | 1.3096 | 8.3345 h) 7.593 | 4.3838 | 2.5253
18.8658 23.3444
11.136 | 7.7298 11.5833| 11.7611
) 5.6893 | 5.4467 | 2.2831 i) 5.9773 | 5.606 | 6.1551
2)

Quick:
5950

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
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Solutions to smp-5950-2/MTKE

the numbers left below and right below the box.

5.06 4.02
1.88 | 3.18 2.06 1.96
0.52 1.36 1.82 1.03 1.03 0.93
0) 0.09 0.43 | 0.93 0.89 b) 0.1 0.93 0.1 0.83
4.81 4.75
2.88 1.93 2.13 2.62
1.49 1.39 0.54 0.77 1.36 1.26
0 0.52 | 0.97 | 0.42 0.12 Q) 0.32 0.45 0.91 | 0.35
1.86 3.69
0.83 | 1.03 1.33 | 2.36
0.27 0.56 0.47 0.29 | 1.04 | 1.32
) 0.15 0.12 | 0.44 0.03 f) 0.07 0.22 0.82 0.5
4.72 4.92
2.36 2.36 2.16 2.76
1.05 1.31 1.05 0.96 1.2 1.56
o) 0.43 0.62 | 0.69 | 0.36 h) 0.64 0.32 0.88 | 0.68
3.14 4.87
1.8 1.34 2.2 2.67
1.04 | 0.76 | 0.58 1.01 1.19 1.48
i 0.3 0.74 0.02 0.56 i) 0.82 0.19 1 0.48

3)

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
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Solutions to smp-5950-2/MTKE

the numbers left below and right below the box.

33.6

13.02 | 20.58

6.28 6.74 | 13.84

0) 4.25 | 2.03 4.71 9.13
61.78
33.05 | 28.73
17.72 | 15.33 | 134
) 8.63 9.09 6.24 | 7.16
36.43
19.92 | 16.51
10.43 | 9.49 7.02
) 6.68 3.75 | 5.74 | 1.28
45.82
19.58 | 26.24
9.34 | 10.24 1
o) 6.83 | 2.51 | 7.73 8.27
53.27
24.48 | 28.79
11.11 | 13.37 | 15.42
) 4.06 | 7.05 6.32 9.1
4)

Fill in the blank boxes with the correct numbers. Every number is formed by adding
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62.42

34.3

28.12

17.08 | 17.22 | 10.9

8.17 | 8091

8.31 | 2.59

6.94

2.3

2 | 0.32

0.5 2.16

16.49

2.41 5.22 11.27

1.77 | 0.64

4.58 6.69

39.71

21.04

11.05 | 7.62 | 13.42

6.56 4.49 3.13 | 10.29
16.29
10.08 | 6.21

6.66

2.24 1.14
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Solutions to smp-5950-2/MTKE

the numbers left below and right below the box.

0.38 0.55
0.19 | 0.19 0.33 | 0.22
0.17 | 0.02 | 0.17 0.14 | 0.19 | 0.03
a) b)
0.33 0.31
013 | 0.2 0.1 | 0.21
0.08 | 0.05 | 0.15 0.07 | 0.03 | 0.18
c) d)
0.54 0.27
0.27 | 027 0.13 | 0.14
0.15 | 0.12 | 0.15 0.07 | 0.06 | 0.08
e) f)
0.55 0.23
026 | 0.29 0.14 | 0.09
0.12 | 0.14 | 0.15 0.1 | 0.04 | 005
g) h)
0.24 0.42
0.12 | 0.12 025 | 0.17
| 005 | 007 | 0.05 | 0.17 | 0.08 | 0.09
i) j)
Good Luck!
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